
Brussels Orienteering Challenge #4
La Hulpe 14.11.2021

Altaïr C.O.

Raphael WILLEMSENS
Hermathenae
Circuit : H:Noir moyen
Distance : 6200m
Temps : 1:09:45 (11'15"/km)

17/45 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Kaarel Hendrik ZERNANT 0:42:10
2. Julien DACHE 0:48:17
3. François LAMBERT 0:50:41

1. 112 00:03:02 397m 7'38"/km
2. 115 00:05:33 00:08:35 544m 10'12"/km
3. 117 00:03:33 00:12:08 264m 13'27"/km
4. 120 00:04:58 00:17:06 450m 11'02"/km
5. 125 00:05:34 00:22:40 450m 12'22"/km
6. 99 00:07:40 00:30:20 623m 12'18"/km
7. 130 00:03:59 00:34:19 312m 12'46"/km
8. 127 00:09:31 00:43:50 367m 25'56"/km
9. 126 00:02:24 00:46:14 177m 13'34"/km

10. 128 00:02:26 00:48:40 200m 12'10"/km
11. 137 00:03:23 00:52:03 429m 7'53"/km
12. 135 00:04:03 00:56:06 325m 12'28"/km
13. 136 00:01:48 00:57:54 196m 9'11"/km
14. 109 00:05:08 01:03:02 604m 8'30"/km
15. 108 00:02:36 01:05:38 193m 13'28"/km
16. 100 00:03:42 01:09:20 535m 6'55"/km
17. 999 00:00:25 01:09:45 98m 4'15"/km
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